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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2007 TOYOTA PRIUS
VIN: JTDKB20UX73287924
HATCHBACK 4 DR
1.5L I4 F DOHC 16V
HYBRID
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/5/23 at 3:21:02 PM (CST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Year purchased 2007 2019 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 11 yrs. 9 mo. 1 yr. 1 mo. 1 yr. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Arizona, California California California

Estimated miles driven per year 5,453/yr --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 64,490 89,452 100,000

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Vandalism damage
reported

23 Service history records

3 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in California

100,000 Last reported odometer
reading

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=ys48BGX6h8OrMPEwGMld5nH-BRssBB2O5yHcYouJ6Q1IJ-iS7R98FIPCkRu0PRlroGks2JsnvKvFNmnhDZFzaX60wUUWtY7dHE1EF7rRDRRBR-JGfsSsjy0oUHVWF0Mtws-w0ssyN8iE9eGn1TzfIpwYaINZoW1Se_VNBX4MESTrAtSin0t5Ui7ITPsFtMLBl-UWZP0oBjuz2wQMokoTiqiYEb2QMGG2LMsdi9BukVBtVndCr9alAGubw0BbCWZGmCZcP9iCvTN5JRcvuk9Ir3JCx39EWNGvPxa7kx77WcKPslP6Js14MUR1KDy34xuo7bOd8l6lK36jsPau5HQYH0aiQgsRo9J447HqaVXs3__SdsQCcEIwBJYfF0hA0EDM_BZAfJWAy730vOk-H4427ofaiV4Msf-idGeGK_gqnRorv7fzI6U7Drt0PUUtNVWnXZhhBVw
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defSalvage
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defJunk
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defRebuilt
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defFire
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defFlood
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defHail
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defLemon
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defNAM
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=ys48BGX6h8OrMPEwGMld5nH-BRssBB2O5yHcYouJ6Q1IJ-iS7R98FIPCkRu0PRlroGks2JsnvKvFNmnhDZFzaX60wUUWtY7dHE1EF7rRDRRBR-JGfsSsjy0oUHVWF0Mtws-w0ssyN8iE9eGn1TzfIpwYaINZoW1Se_VNBX4MESTrAtSin0t5Ui7ITPsFtMLBl-UWZP0oBjuz2wQMokoTiqiYEb2QMGG2LMsdi9BukVBtVndCr9alAGubw0BbCWZGmCZcP9iCvTN5JRcvuk9Ir3JCx39EWNGvPxa7kx77WcKPslP6Js14MUR1KDy34xuo7bOd8l6lK36jsPau5HQYH0aiQgsRo9J447HqaVXs3__SdsQCcEIwBJYfF0hA0EDM_BZAfJWAy730vOk-H4427ofaiV4Msf-idGeGK_gqnRorv7fzI6U7Drt0PUUtNVWnXZhhBVw
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defTotalLoss
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defFrameDamage
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CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Vandalism damage reported: 08/08/2020.

No Issues
Reported Damage Reported No New Issues

Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an
authorized Toyota dealer for any open recalls. View
Toyota disclosure

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data Reported No Data Reported No Data Reported

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2007

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
5,453 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/31/2007
 

NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

08/02/2007
 

Berge Toyota
Mesa, AZ
833-971-0537
bergetoyota.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

399 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- VIN glass etching vin etched

08/25/2007
 

13   Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #00E4007235016

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

03/22/2008
 

Berge Toyota
Mesa, AZ
833-971-0537
bergetoyota.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

399 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 5,000 mile service performed
- Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
- Parking brake adjusted
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

08/29/2008
 

9,295   San Francisco Toyota
San Francisco, CA
415-750-8300
sftoyota.com

 4.3 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

09/22/2008
 

9,544   California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Francisco, CA

Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location

02/25/2009
 

11,607   San Francisco Toyota
San Francisco, CA

Vehicle serviced
- Exterior trim checked

 2,037 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,037 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defOdometerRollback
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.toyota.com/dealers/
https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/defBasicWarranty


3/5/23, 1:22 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report JTDKB20UX73287924

https://www.autovhr.com/deal/CFReports-ran/Deal-CFreport_1678051266.html 3/7

415-750-8300
sftoyota.com

 4.3 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

11/13/2011
 

24,598   Oil Can Henrys
San Francisco, CA
415-552-5400
oilcanhenry.com

 4.7 / 5.0

175 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluid levels checked
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Steering/suspension lubricated
- Body lubricated
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

01/10/2012
 

25,448   San Francisco Toyota
San Francisco, CA
415-750-8300
sftoyota.com

 4.3 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Exterior lights checked
- Exterior trim checked

08/04/2012
 

29,251   Oil Can Henrys
San Francisco, CA
415-552-5400
oilcanhenry.com

 4.7 / 5.0

175 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced
- Steering/suspension lubricated
- Body lubricated

07/05/2013
 

34,501   Oil Can Henrys
San Francisco, CA
415-552-5400
oilcanhenry.com

 4.7 / 5.0

175 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and filter changed
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Steering/suspension lubricated
- Body lubricated

04/06/2014
 

39,491   Oil Can Henrys
San Francisco, CA
415-552-5400
oilcanhenry.com

 4.7 / 5.0

175 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Oil and filter changed
- Steering/suspension lubricated
- Body lubricated

09/29/2014
 

42,717   San Francisco Toyota
San Francisco, CA
415-750-8300
sftoyota.com

 4.3 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 40,000 mile service performed
- Fluids checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Cooling system bled
- Door locks checked
- One tire mounted
- One tire balanced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

01/13/2015
 

44,491   San Francisco Toyota
San Francisco, CA
415-750-8300
sftoyota.com

 4.3 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 45,000 mile service performed
- Throttle body cleaned/serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Light bulb(s) replaced
- Drive belt(s) replaced
- Door locks checked
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Drive belts checked

11/03/2015
 

49,225   San Francisco Toyota
San Francisco, CA
415-750-8300

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- 50,000 mile service performed

 354 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 354 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 354 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 354 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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sftoyota.com
 4.3 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Airbag system checked
- Emissions inspection performed

11/03/2015
 

49,261   California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/11/2016
 

54,543   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
San Francisco, CA
415-552-5400
vioc.com

 4.7 / 5.0

175 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Front wiper blades/refills replaced
- Air filter replaced
- Rear wiper blade replaced

02/15/2017
 

57,668   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
San Francisco, CA
415-552-5400
vioc.com

 4.7 / 5.0

175 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- License plate light bulb(s) replaced
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
- Oil and filter changed

06/20/2017
 

San Francisco Toyota, Van Ness
San Francisco, CA
415-674-0690
sftoyota.com

 4.8 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Wiper(s) replaced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Emissions inspection performed

06/20/2017
 

60,837   California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

10/27/2018
 

63,478   San Francisco Toyota, Van Ness
San Francisco, CA
415-674-0690
sftoyota.com

 4.8 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 5,000 mile service performed
- Transmission fluid changed
- Engine checked
- Battery replaced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

02/26/2019
 

64,161   San Francisco Toyota
San Francisco, CA
415-750-8300
sftoyota.com

 4.3 / 5.0

80 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

06/12/2019
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #216W019163018

Title or registration issued
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location

06/19/2019
 

64,490   California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/24/2019
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Francisco, CA

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

11/22/2019
 

68,918   Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

 354 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 354 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 24 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 24 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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08/08/2020
 

Damage Report Vandalism damage reported
- Damage to front
- Damage to rear

CARFAX HAS
THE MOST
ACCIDENT &
DAMAGE
INFORMATION

 

10/01/2020
 

73,097   California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

01/20/2022
 

89,452   Oil Changers - Oakland (Grand)
Oakland, CA
510-444-0205
oilchangers.com

 5.0 / 5.0 6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

Owner 3
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/04/2022
 

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Emeryville, CA

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

03/20/2022
 

91,043   Discount Tire Centers - Fresno 3
Fresno, CA
559-512-7220
discounttirecenters.com/store_loca
tions.php?
viewstore=32&city=fresno

 4.6 / 5.0

75 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire pressure sensor checked
- Tire(s) replaced

08/27/2022
 

95,746   Oil Changers
Berkeley, CA
510-841-3731
oilchangers.com

 5.0 / 5.0 6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

12/16/2022
 

97,727   Midas
Richmond, CA
510-237-8640

Vehicle serviced
- Exhaust system checked
- Catalytic converter replaced

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT  RIGHT

REAR

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 60 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite
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midas.com
 4.4 / 5.0

32 Verified Reviews

- Exhaust replaced

02/06/2023
 

100,000   Midas
Richmond, CA
510-237-8640
midas.com

 4.4 / 5.0

32 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Catalytic converter replaced

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs, road
debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the damage
event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you
have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/5/23 at
3:21:02 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Toyota Recall / Service Campaign
Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"), License Agreement
TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States of America, including Guam,
Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United States territories and protectorates with currently
open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis, this report
may not include very recent activity. For the manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for any Toyota,
Lexus or Scion brand vehicle, you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall..

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

 47 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 47 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://toyota.com/recall
http://lexus.com/recall
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/5/23 3:21:02 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2007 TOYOTA PRIUS vehicle (VIN:
JTDKB20UX73287924), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/5/23 at 4:21 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


